

Civil Misc. Appeal No.02 of 2019

CNR No. WBPU05-000215-2019

J.O. Code No. WB00807

Dated 08.09.25

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.

Appellant files hazira.

Both sides file hazira.

Both sides pray for an adjournment.

The case is adjourned for the day.

To 12.12.25 for hearing positively.

Dictated & corrected by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge

Raghunathpur