

JO CODE- WB00564
Civil Misc. Appeal-02/19
CIS no: 03/19

11/12/2025

Today is fixed for hearing positively.

Both sides files lawyer hazira.

After repeated call none moves.

Case is adjourned.

To 13/03/2026 hearing positively.

D/c by me:

ADJ

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Raghunathpur.